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UES5 Enseignement transversal de langue

ECTS
3 crédits

Liste des enseignements

Francais

Anglais

Espagnol

Grec ancien

Latin

Langues régionales

Autres langues

Allemand
Arabe
Chinois
Italien
Polonais
Portugais
Russe

UE = Unité d'enseignement
EC = Elément Constitutif
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Composante

Lettres et langues

Nature
EC

EC
EC
EC
EC
EC

BLOC

EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC

CM

TD
24h

TP

24h
24h
24h
24h

24h

24h
24h
24h
24h
24h
24h
24h

Crédits

0 crédits



